
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
103 
25 
64 
94 
99 
88 
38 
66 

52d 

Name 
Sigge Nordin 
Linnea Madelen Aadahl 
Hugo Edberg 
Oliver Ekengren 
Anton Pettersson 
Theo Boström 
Max Vikman Öberg 
Elliot Ahlqvist 
Gabriel Holmqvist 

Class 
Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Best Tm 
38.351 
38.359 
38.751 
38.806 
39.039 
39.116 
39.140 
39.163 
39.869 

Diff 

0.008 
0.400 
0.455 
0.688 
0.765 
0.789 
0.812 
1.518 

In Lap 
7 
4 

11 
6 
8 

11 
5 
3 
4 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-20 08:19:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

Mini 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:11:06 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 08:10 


