

Mini

Trollringen 0,750 km

Warmup

2025-07-20 08:10

Practice started at 8:11:06

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	38.351		7	SWEDEN		
2	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	38.359	0.008	4	NORWAY		
3	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	38.751	0.400	11	SWEDEN		
4	94	Oliver Ekengren	Formel Mini	38.806	0.455	6	SWEDEN	Tecno Sweden	
5	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	39.039	0.688	8	SWEDEN		
6	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	39.116	0.765	11	SWEDEN		
7	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	39.140	0.789	5	SWEDEN		
8	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	39.163	0.812	3	SWEDEN		
9	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	39.869	1.518	4	SWEDEN		